MONDAY 18 HOLE AARP SCHEDULE OF PLAY 2019

(8:30 Shotgun Start)

DATE EAST COURSE WEST COURSE
Monday 3/25/2019 AARP
Monday 4/1/2019 AARP
Monday 4/8/2019 AARP
Monday 4/15/2019 AARP
Monday 4/22/2019 AARP
Monday 4/29/2019 AARP
Monday 5/6/2019 AARP
Monday 5/13/2019 AARP
Monday 5/20/2019 AARP
Monday 5/27/2019 MEMORIAL DAY - NO PLAY
Monday 6/3/2019 AARP
Monday 6/10/2019 AARP
Monday 6/17/2019 AARP
Monday 6/24/2019 AARP
Monday 7/1/2019 AARP
Monday 7/8/2019 AARP
Monday 7/15/2019 AARP
Monday 7/22/2019 AARP
Monday 7/29/2019 AARP
Monday 8/5/2019 APPRECIATION DAY AARP
Monday 8/12/2019 AARP
Monday 8/19/2019 AARP
Monday 8/26/2019 AARP
Monday 9/2/2019 LABOR DAY - NO PLAY
Monday 9/9/2019 AARP
Monday 9/16/2019 YUENGLING TOURNAMENT - NO PLAY
Monday 9/23/2019 AARP
Monday 9/30/2019 AARP
Monday 10/7/2019 AARP
Monday 10/14/2019 AARP
Monday 10/21/2019 AARP
Monday 10/28/2019 AARP

MONDAY AARP NOV. 4th THRU MARCH 23rd SIGN UP FOR TEE TIMES
MONDAY AARP APPRECIATION DAY - AUGUST 5, 2019



